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Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

1 MULLER Océanne HARTHOUSE- HAGUENAU 1029 1009 1026 1014 407.8

2 CHEVALLIER Célestine N.S.T. VIRE 996 993 1015 1016 402,0
NORMANDIE

3 WEY Amélie S.E.T. BITCHE 986 1019 997 999 4001
LORRAINE

4 KISSENBERGER Lucie AL. NEUVES MAISONS 969 101,8 986 1016 398.9
LORRAINE

5 GUILBAUD Manon STADE MONTOIS 97,2 101,1 100,0 99,7 398,0
AQUITAINE

6 COSMO Lily S.T. VINCEY 1002 978 997 991 3968
LORRAINE

7 AVELINE Amélie S.T. PONTARLIER 979 993 990 998 396.,0
FRANCHE-COMTE

8 CHARBONNIER Lison U.S. ISSOIRIENNE 965 1005 999 987 3956
AUVERGNE

9 KRAL Elodie AAE. ESTREBOEUF 980 985 990 1000 395,5
PICARDIE

10 GAYE Mélanie S.T.LONS 951 1017 992 990 395,0
AQUITAINE

11 DEVAUX Cassandre C.T. ROYEN 981 978 991 995 3945
PICARDIE

12 AUGUSTO Louise GEM'TIR SPORTIF 1005 984 977 973 393,9
PROVENCE

13 GOMEZ Ameline ASS. PROVINOISE T.C. 948 982 988 1017 3935
ILE DE FRANCE

14 ROUCHON Margo U.S. ISSOIRIENNE 964 97.6 1004 989 3933
AUVERGNE

15 BLARY Kiméa C.0. TRITHOISE 966 981 1008 97.8 3933

NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS
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16 DOGUET Emma ETC.V. 99,1 969 97,1 99,9 393,0
NORMANDIE

17 AUBERT Auphélie LA CHAMBERIOTE 951 97,9 1004 988 392,2
BOURGOGNE

18 MICHAUX Timéa C.T. SAINT-GAUDINOIS 965 97,4 97,6 100,6 3921
MIDI-PYRENEES

19 BASTIERE Enola CSAD CHATELLERAULT 98,8 94,7 989 984 390,8
POITOU-CHARENTES

20 BRUNET Mélanie L'AVENIR ST-REMY 96,4 96,8 996 972 390,0
ILE DE FRANCE

21 FIEVET Margaux C.O. TRITHOISE 951 1000 99,2 95,1 389,4
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

22 PAUTRE Rose C.T. EXINCOURT 959 976 957 999 389,1
FRANCHE-COMTE

23 BOUTIGNY Ambre T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX 968 97,8 976 968 389,0
ILE DE FRANCE

24 QUIMPER Meryn EAC THIN-LE-MOUTIER 99,0 940 985 974 388,9
CHAMPAGNE

25 GASPARD Flavie S.T.NITTING 972 97,7 983 952 388,4
LORRAINE

26 LEROY Marilou C.T. SELLOIS 96,7 98,3 983 947 388,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

27 KAUS Olivia C.T. NIEPPOIS 953 965 97,3 98,0 387,1
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

28 CHAPUIS Ludivine S.T. CREUSOT 96,3 979 956 96,3 386,1
BOURGOGNE

29 BOBET Lana A.T. CREUTZWALD 942 969 970 957 383,8
LORRAINE

30 POURRE Gaélle LA PATRIOTE GUINES 941 945 971 97,2 382,9

NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS
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31 MEILLER Natacha S.T. MONTBELIARD 959 97,3 954 943 382,9
FRANCHE-COMTE

32 THIBAUT Camille TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS 96,4 956 94,1 96,5 382,6
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

33 BRANDY Coline STE SAUMUROISE TAR 99,2 999 893 939 382,3
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

34 MARTY Léa LA SALESIENNE TIR 97,5 972 97,1 895 381,3
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

35 PEROSINO Laurine S.T. BRIEY 91,6 96,1 983 944 380,4
LORRAINE

36 ETIENNE Doreen F.R.J.E.P. REMILLY 93,7 921 985 956 379,9
CHAMPAGNE

37 BONNIER Margaux L.S. ROSSELANGE 89,5 96,1 97,1 96,9 379,6
LORRAINE

38 WANKMULLER Marie HASF*TgOUSE-HAGUENAU 950 933 980 927 379,0
ALSACE

39 DALONGEVILLE Lysa USPV PONT DE ROIDE 945 926 947 96,3 378,1
FRANCHE-COMTE

40 HUET Gwendoline A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE 940 91,5 934 986 377,5
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

41 HAMART-LEDREUX Viviane iIéi%?zERT INGWILLER 933 921 958 96,0 377,2

42 HERENG Flavie LES TIREURS DOUAISIS 90,0 957 96,1 952 377,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

43 VARGAS--FENESTRAZ Zoé CHEVALIERS TIREURS 91,3 97,7 948 931 376,9
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

44 GAUTIER Eva A.AE. ESTREBOEUF 932 928 926 97,7 376,3
PICARDIE

45 NAVATTE llana STE TIR DRAGUIGNAN 955 958 97,3 877 376,3
COTE D'AZUR
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46 BRETIN Aimée S.T. HERBRETAISE 922 932 955 949 375,8
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

47 VIOLET Eliza USMTIR ST-DENIS-VAL 90,0 940 983 926 374,9
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

NZL MURPHY lsla L'AVENIR ST-REMY 933 948 952 916 374,9
ILE DE FRANCE

48 RUET Anais CIBLE MONT-BLANC 955 941 922 927 374,5
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

49 CASTAGNOLI Lorna T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 957 89,1 936 96,0 374,4
COTE D'AZUR

50 MAGNYE Alice CHATEAU-GONTIER T.S. 917 935 940 946 373,8
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

51 DURET llona C.T. DES ABRETS 90,6 93,8 938 955 373,7
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

52 HUFF Juliette A.TPN. THIONVILLE 934 90,7 985 907 373,3
LORRAINE

53 TEL Maé S.T. ARGENTAN 96,0 87,2 90,2 99,0 372,4
NORMANDIE

54 CHAUVELOT Laura ETOILE AUXONNAISE 869 956 968 93,1 372,4
BOURGOGNE

55 BISTON Mélissa EAC THIN-LE-MOUTIER 926 921 947 926 372,0
CHAMPAGNE

56 CRISTOVAO Carmen A.S. TIR ROISSY 946 929 896 935 370,6

ILE DE FRANCE

57 KAYSER Aurélia 38SP T.S MERENVIELLE 94,4 87,7 939 944 370,4
MIDI-PYRENEES

58 TASSISTRO Jade T.S. BEAUMONTOIS 858 981 052 O1.1 370,2
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

59 FRAISSE Justine T.O. VALENTINOIS 893 928 945 934 370,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

167 SI U LORLIENT
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60 POTEAUX Manon S.T. MONTEREAU 932 90,7 930 93,1 370,0
ILE DE FRANCE

61 PRUDHOMME Camille A.C.OM. 945 931 903 91,7 369,6
MARTINIQUE

62 BUEB-GUINCHARD Briane T.S. DU HAUT-JURA 943 899 958 894 369,4
FRANCHE-COMTE

63 CHAMPALOUX Audrey C.T. SAINT-ELOI 921 96,0 92,6 885 369,2
POITOU-CHARENTES

64 JANISZEWSKI Yuna T.S. DE LARADE 833 946 947 955 368,1
BRETAGNE

65 ZABER Chloé S.RT.CHELLES 896 931 89,7 955 367,9
ILE DE FRANCE

66 BERGER Océane LA BARISIENNE 91,8 946 879 934 367,7
LORRAINE

67 HERR Juliette ATPN. THIONVILLE 89,0 921 922 942 367,5
LORRAINE

68 DUCOURNAU Carla STADE MONTOIS 875 949 929 918 367,1
AQUITAINE

69 VERDURE Valentine U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE 889 91,3 957 91,0 366,9
CHAMPAGNE

70 EUGENE-DEFONTAINE Agathe C.T.S. CRETEIL 88,2 90,4 951 928 366,5
ILE DE FRANCE

71 CALTA Tessa T.O. VALENTINOIS 89,7 91,4 91,7 935 366,3
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

72 MULON Alix F.J.E.P. MUIZON 879 911 950 922 366,2
CHAMPAGNE

73 MAETZ Marie TN. VERSAILLES 89,0 956 87,7 930 365,3
ILE DE FRANCE

74 GOBE Soléne N.S.T. VIRE 91,5 881 923 932 365,1
NORMANDIE

e LORAENT
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75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Nom / Prénom

BOURGES Camille
HOUILLIER Jade
DUPIN Julie
COZZOLI Eva
LEON Anna

KLEIN Chloé
DESCAMPS llana
BLON Mathilde
DELABRE Constance
MALLO Léa

BRUN Charlotte
FAMENIAS Jordane
PETRONE Agathe
BAILLY-SALINS Amy

VERSAILLE Cinthia

©

Ligue
Régionale
de TIR de BRETAGNE

Association / Ligue

T.S. LAGRAVOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

LE REVEIL D'AUTEUIL
PICARDIE

STADE MONTOIS
AQUITAINE

S.T. CASTELNAUDARY
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

ST-HUBERT INGWILLER
ALSACE

LA SALESIENNE TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE
LORRAINE

T.C. LOURDAIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ
AUVERGNE

C.T. SESSENHEIM
ALSACE

S.T. PORT LANLLE
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. BEZIERS
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

T.S. DU HAUT-JURA
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.T. PERENCHIES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

53 @

88,8

89,8

90,2

88,7

90,6

86,7

88,6

93,0

91,2

92,5

82,8

90,8

87,2

83,3

91,8

Séries
96,9 94,7
93,8 88,6
955 92,2
93,0 924
89,9 919
90,0 92,9
93,7 88,6
91,7 88,2
88,3 93,8
87,6 91,9
90,2 94,7
87,2 91,1
89,6 92,7
87,5 94,0
84,0 894

84,6

92,4

86,0

88,8

89,2

91,8

90,5

88,4

87,8

88,0

91,9

89,9

88,8

93,4

93,0

Total
365,0

364,6

363,9

362,9

361,6

361,4

361,4

361,3

361,1

360,0

359,6

359,0

358,3

358,2

358,2
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920 BOLVIN Cecilya CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE 92,7 872 910 87,2 358,1
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

91 BERNADAU--GUYON Char|yne T.S. DU HAUT-JURA 87,3 85,8 91,4 93,4 357,9
FRANCHE-COMTE

92 MORICE Adénora C.S. GARNISON RENNES 893 929 926 824 357,2
BRETAGNE

93 DRILLAUD-GIVAUDAN Charline LES MOUETTES 88,7 916 868 90,0 357,1
POITOU-CHARENTES

94 LEBAY Caroline LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE 89,8 91,3 850 908 356,9
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

95 BENIT Clarisse S.T. MICHELOISE 81,8 935 914 889 355,6
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

96 ERBS Mélanie S.T.LAMIOTTE 857 934 92,7 834 355,2
FRANCHE-COMTE

97 COURANT Blandine ETSL. 84,9 870 926 897 354,2
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

98 LING Loetitia ATS.C. 87,2 940 878 852 354,2
FRANCHE-COMTE

99 MALJOURNAL Chloé ALERTE TIR 86,7 879 879 916 354,1
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

100 VUILLERMOZ Charlotte T.S. DU HAUT-JURA 874 852 894 918 353,8
FRANCHE-COMTE

101 ROLLIN Noémie T.S. DECIZOIS 88,3 941 852 86,0 353,6
BOURGOGNE

102 KILLY Loo C.T.P. VAROIS 883 834 917 90,1 3535
COTE D'AZUR

103 FIORENTINI GARNIER Gabrielle STE TIR DRAGUIGNAN 80,6 920 90,3 903 353,2
COTE D'AZUR

104 DIDIER Lauréne C.T.S. PARTHENAY 848 862 952 869 353,1

POITOU-CHARENTES

e LORAENT
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105 GAUTIER Lena U.S. ISSOIRIENNE 879 855 878 917 352,9
AUVERGNE

106 FIGEA Victoria S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 865 89,9 895 870 352,9
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

107 BOURGEOIS Marie ESPERANCE CHALONS 888 856 924 853 352,1
CHAMPAGNE

108 FELIZ Emily PLAISANCE TIR SPORT. 90,4 881 833 900 351,8
MIDI-PYRENEES

109 HEIM Hermione CHEVALIERS TIREURS 869 90,8 884 857 351,8
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

110 KNOPPERS Gwenn GEM'TIR SPORTIF 839 881 939 853 351,2
PROVENCE

111 EVEILLECHIEN Flore CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE 936 879 832 863 351,0
NORMANDIE

112 MARQUES Vanessa U.S.TIR GOUVIEUX 91,8 891 864 835 350,8
PICARDIE

113 VERSAILLE Naomie S.T. PERENCHIES 87,8 887 884 847 349,6
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

114 BERTHE Stella A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF 846 829 933 886 349,4
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

115 GUERLESQUIN Axelle S.T. REMIREMONT 836 853 862 926 347,7
LORRAINE

116 HESCHUNG Manon iz-si%BEERT INGWILLER 878 845 888 862 347,3

117 FANTINI Anna USPV PONT DE ROIDE 90,3 87,1 836 850 346,0
FRANCHE-COMTE

118 BARBOZA Gabrielle S.T. DETIVAL 842 874 844 888 344.,8
LORRAINE

119 SIMON Lyse TS. LA FOUGERAISE 87,1 880 784 908 344,3

BRETAGNE

Régionale

LOR
05 e 201
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120 POUHAUT Léna ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR 857 858 858 86,8 344,1
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

121 MONCAER Marie PLOEMEL TIR 87,3 833 893 832 343,1
BRETAGNE

122 LOPES Agnés ATS. TREGOR 84,4 891 867 827 342,9
BRETAGNE

123 DENIS Flora S.T. LAVALLOISE 837 765 930 896 342,8
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

124 MARTINET Faustine AS.J.-TIR 795 904 86,7 86,1 342,7
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

125 GHERSIN Lauryn T.S. DE LA RADE 928 836 823 831 341,8
BRETAGNE

126 COURSON Méline T.S. LAFOUGERAISE 898 745 877 885 340,5
BRETAGNE

127 LE BIHAN Lilie STE NANTAISE TIR 89,7 80,7 819 880 340,3
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

128 PENEL Cassandra S.E.T. BITCHE 86,4 81,3 887 837 340,1
LORRAINE

129 CAILLAUD Laureen ﬁzgﬁ:l-éENFELS DAMBACH 812 839 860 888 339,9

130 KUCHERENKO Marina S.T. OSTWALD 934 872 825 767 339,8
ALSACE

131 GHARBI Luna T.S. ANTIBES 837 876 854 817 338,4
COTE D'AZUR

132 FRUISH Manon MAROMME T.S. 80,2 87,0 869 831 337,2
NORMANDIE

133 MARCOUX Julia CSAD CHATELLERAULT 858 920 788 805 337,1

POITOU-CHARENTES

134 CHEVALLIER Azilis A.S. MONTS TIR 780 86,1 829 893 336,3
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

Régionale

- LORAENT
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135 OLIVEIRA Lana CLUB DE TIR D'AUREC 80,9 825 866 854 335,4
AUVERGNE

136 PIERQUIN-MIC Laurine S.T. LAMIOTTE 80,1 81,1 830 909 335,1
FRANCHE-COMTE

137 PENVERN Fanny C.TP.N. REUNION 860 77,3 903 81,1 334,7
REUNION

138 DUMAS Axelle AS.TAM. 804 814 866 859 334,3
AUVERGNE

139 ARNOULD Jade INSEPARABLES SILLERY 792 824 832 874 332,2
CHAMPAGNE

140 GALLET Ambre S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE 820 816 906 778 332,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

141 BEL Clothilde AT. GIROUSSENS 84,0 873 858 747 331,8
MIDI-PYRENEES

142 DELTEIL Auriane PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 849 80,1 809 858 331,7
ILE DE FRANCE

143 GASQUE Mathilde T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 81,9 791 859 846 331,5
AUVERGNE

144 MOUNIER Valentine CLUB DE TIR D'AUREC 837 841 796 841 3315
AUVERGNE

145 HENRION Flavie C.S. BRAGARDS 81,7 809 893 788 330,7
CHAMPAGNE

146 SALLE Ambre CARQUEFOU TIR 84,6 80,1 858 783 328,8
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

147 LE CLANCHE Loéva PLOEMEL TIR 832 780 840 829 328,1
BRETAGNE

148 LE COLLONNIER Léa S.C. BRIARD TIR 782 840 819 835 327,6
ILE DE FRANCE

149 NUNEZ Alizée C.TVST. 79,7 86,1 765 852 327,5
BOURGOGNE

Régionale

- LORAENT
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150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

Nom / Prénom

COMPE Tina

THEMANS-LOILLIER Zoé

TRIBOUT Elora
FERNIER Clara
PRADIER Héloise
SACOTTE Ninon
GOURRAUD Audrey
DEYLLOT Flavia
BARLIER Ayrine
GUILBAUD Olivia
VIRGONE Candice
AMPHONESINH Lilou
GRUNBERG Sohane
PILL Ophélie

FAGOT Louise

©

Ligue
Régionale
de TIR de

Association / Ligue

AS.TIC.
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. REIMS
CHAMPAGNE

C.T. PALAISEAU
ILE DE FRANCE

CLUB TIR MAIZIERES
FRANCHE-COMTE

C.T. MONTCELLIEN
BOURGOGNE

G.A.T. CHOISY
ILE DE FRANCE

MONTFORTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

ESPACE TIR GUICHEN
BRETAGNE

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM
ALSACE

S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

1re CIE ARBALETRIERS
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T. SuUCY
ILE DE FRANCE

C.S. VITTELLOIS T.S.
LORRAINE

ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

BRETAGNE ; I | I

92,2

81,7

75,5

79,0

73,9

88,3

74,2

73,9

79,6

75,8

84,0

81,2

82,4

77,9

Séries
783 71,9
71,5 911
85,9 88,1
79,3 852
85,1 81,3
82,2 82,1
84,3 655
742 86,2
87,3 804
77,0 813
856 77,1
783 77,2
82,7 76,8
73,1 73,7
82,6 75,6

84,8

82,8

76,2

86,7

79,5

86,4

87,3

79,7

83,3

81,8

74,2

Total
327,2

3271

326,9

326,7

324,9

324,6

324,2

321,9

321,3

321,2

320,6

312,4

311,8

311,0

310,3
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165 AMBLARD Jade T.S. RIOMOIS 86,5 763 785 685 309,8
AUVERGNE

166 MASSON Laureen TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 739 802 756 77.1 3068
AQUITAINE

167 CUMIA Lola G.A.T. CHOISY 775 822 790 681 306.8
ILE DE FRANCE

168 BERTHONNEAU Maiwenn C.T.S. THORIGNE 67,8 878 736 755 304,7
POITOU-CHARENTES

169 DURAND Clémence REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS 776 761 749 750 303,6
AUVERGNE

170 BOUVIER Léa A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF 701 753 775 787 301,6
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

171 SEUDRE Coraline C.S.A. MED 738 594 834 843 300,9
COTE D'AZUR

172 ALEMAN Maité S.T. CIBOURE 60,4 796 778 776 295,4
AQUITAINE

173 LE ROY Emma AT.S. TREGOR 771 744 744 626 288,5
BRETAGNE

174 LE MARCHAND Emilie STE NANTAISE TIR 60,2 762 64,7 816 282,7
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

175 WALKOWIAK Marija AUZANGES TIR SPORTIF 60,5 67,9 600 506 239,0
LIMOUSIN

176 VIVIER Eva T.S. LAFOUGERAISE 63,6 652 543 436 226,7
BRETAGNE

177 CARDINAUX Ana C.T.S. PARTHENAY 475 50,0 334 517 182,6
POITOU-CHARENTES

178 PINEL CORNEMILLOT Elisa ETOILE AUXONNAISE 0 0 0 0 0
BOURGOGNE

178 SARTORI Mayline AMICALE TIR CHENOU 0 0 0 0 0

ILE DE FRANCE
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Palmares Inaiviadue/

154 Carabine 710 métres Ecoles de Tir Minimes filles

Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

178 PENNER Fleurine HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 0 0 0 0 0
ALSACE

178 MARTIN RONVAL Olympe CARQUEFOU TIR 0 0 0 0 0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

178 SERGENT Déborah ALLANCHE TIR SPORTIF 0 0 0 0 0
AUVERGNE

178 BOIRIVENT Marion CIBLE SAN PRIOTE 0 0 0 0 0
LYONNAIS

178 DESMAREST Raphaélle C.T. CASTELPONTIN 0 0 0 0 0
AUVERGNE

-- Fin --
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